RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

JWW Ring: 2

Papillon

Havanese

Papillon

Silky Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Pug

Canine Partner

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd

Havanese
Parson Russel Terrier

Schipperke

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russel Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED
04
1 04 04056
2 04 04054
08
3 08 08110
4 08 08109
5 08 08108
6 08 08106
7 08 08105
8 08 08104
9 08 08103
10 08 08102
1 08 08061
12 08 08060
13 08 08059
14 08 08058
15 08 08057
12
16 12 12117
17 12 12149
18 12 12119
19 12 12116
20 12 12114
21 12 12113
22 12 12070
23 12 12069
24 12 12068
25 12 12066
26 12 12065
27 12 12063
28 12 12062
29 12 12112
7/22/2023

DIVISION

MAS P

MAS P

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P

MAS P

MAS
EX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P

MAS

Division:

CALL NAME

Callie

Zelda

Aries
Mackenzie
Sherman
Avri
HayHay
Hoover

Kit

Sam
Honey Badger
Link

Wink
Peeps

Jax

Griffen
Whiskey
ScrapPea
Dora
Neko
Pocket
Earl
Shade
indiana
Sylvie
Booker
Bozsi (Boo)
Nym

Bitzer

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

EXC
HANDLER
Judy Edinger
Joyce Brombaugh
Robin Kletke
Regina Delahunt
Connie Fong
Liz Myhre
Kim Jasper
Diane Kaplan
Linnea Green
George Sanders
Tara Wheat
Joyce Brombaugh
Carla McAlister
Deb Bruner
Susan Ronken
Brian Trede
Chris Grove
Rhonda Riggle
Bonnie Logen
Kathy Burns
Carla McAlister
Cheryl Parker
Pat Fox
Denise Vasquez
Lynn Birkner
Natalie Baker
Charlene Hoch
Katrina Jackson
Brian Trede
JWW  EXC

MOVEUP

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

30 16
31 16
32 16
33 16
34 16
35 16
36 16
37 16
38 16
39 16
40 16
41 16
42 16
43 16
44 16
45 20
46 20
47 20
48 20
49 20
50 20
51 20
52 20
53 20
54 20
55 20
56 20
57 20
58 24
59 24
60 24
61 24
62 24

7/22/2023

16

16147
16123
16121
16091
16090
16088
16087
16085
16083
16082
16078
16075
16072
16071

16073

20

2414
20155
20154
20152
20134
20132
20099
20131
20130
20127
20126
20097

20096

24

24156
24144
24143
24142

24138

Irish Water Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Canine Partner
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)
Flat-coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Flat-coated Retriever

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie
Vizsla
Weimaraner

Afghan Hound

DIVISION

EXP

MAS

MAS

MAS P
MAS P
EXP

MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P

MAS P

MAS P
EX

EX

EX
MAS
MAS
MAS P
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS P

MAS P

EX
EX
EX
MAS

MAS

CALL NAME

Raine
Cali
Jaeger
Arthur
Shakira
Sonic
Snap
Pirate
Aspen
Maisie
SUNRY
Gemini
Sadie
Luna

Dottie

Libby
Siri
Luka
RAIN
Trix
Apollo
Blysse
Doc
Tucker
Fig
Reach
Nitro

Nika

GUMP
Djimba
Cosmo
Nani

Dazzle

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

HANDLER
Sheryl Krohne
Alysse Quin
Lizabeth Mott
Heather Thompson
Cheri Levine
Chris Witmer
Shelley Kochel
Suzanne Clark
Melody Mierisch
Debbie Thompson
Sara Elzey
Mike Hammer
Dawn Sweet
Sam Chew
Heather Thompson
Lori McKenzie
Ann Richards
Carole Pettenski
Kristin White
Denise Roteman
Mike Hammer
Sharon Stephens
Liz Hammer
Jennifer Kirby
Crystal Aimes
Lisa Kinney
Cheri Levine
Ann Richards
Rhonda Riggle
Eva McClain
Sam Chew
Al Hasegawa
Robin Kletke
JWW  EXC

MOVEUP

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
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JUMP

Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED DIVISION CALL NAME HANDLER MOVEUP
63 24 24137 All American Dog MAS Token Sharon Stephens No
CLASS COUNT: 63

7/22/2023 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke JWW - EXC Page 3 of 3



RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat
Order e
04
1 04 04056
2 04 04055
3 04 04054
08
4 08 08110
5 08 08109
6 08 08108
7 08 08106
8 08 08105
9 08 08104
10 08 08103
11 08 08102
12 08 08061
13 08 08060
14 08 08059
15 08 08058
16 08 08057
12
17 12 12117
18 12 12149
19 12 12119
20 12 12118
21 12 12116
22 12 12114
23 12 12113
24 12 12070
25 12 12069
26 12 12068
27 12 12066
28 12 12065
29 12 12062
30 12 12112
712212023

STD

HEIGHT ARM # BREED

Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Havanese

Papillon

Silky Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Pug

Canine Partner

Papillon

Miniature American Shepherd

Havanese
Parson Russel Terrier

Schipperke

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russel Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Ring: 1

DIVISION

MAS P
MAS P

MAS P

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P

MAS P

MAS
EX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
EXP
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P

MAS

Division:

CALL NAME

Callie
Wookie

Zelda

Aries
Mackenzie
Sherman
Ari
HayHay
Hoover

Kit

Sam
Honey Badger
Link

Wink
Peeps

Jax

Griffen
Whiskey
ScrapPea
Simon
Dora
Neko
Pocket
Earl
Shade
indiana
Sylvie
Booker
Nym

Bitzer

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

EXC

HANDLER

Judy
Jan

Joyce

Robin
Regina
Connie
Liz

Kim
Diane
Linnea
George
Tara
Joyce
Carla
Deb

Susan

Brian
Chris
Rhonda
Carole
Bonnie
Kathy
Carla
Cheryl
Pat
Denise
Lynn
Natalie
Katrina

Brian

STD

Edinger
Gordon

Brombaugh

Kletke
Delahunt
Fong
Myhre
Jasper
Kaplan
Green
Sanders
Wheat
Brombaugh
McAlister
Bruner

Ronken

Trede
Grove
Riggle
Davis
Logen
Burns
McAlister
Parker
Fox
Vasquez
Birkner
Baker
Jackson

Trede

EXC

MOVEUP

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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JUMP
HEIGHT ARM # BREED

Order
31 16
32 16
33 16
34 16
35 16
36 16
37 16
38 16
39 16
40 16
41 16
42 16
43 16
44 16
45 16
46 16
47 16
48 16
49 16
50 20
51 20
52 20
53 20
54 20
55 20
56 20
57 20
58 20
59 20
60 20
61 20
62 20
63 20
64 20
7/22/2023

16

16148
16147
16123
16121
16091
16093
16090
16088
16087
16085
16083
16082
16081
16078
16075
16073
16072
16071

20136

20

24141
20155
20154
20153
20152
20134
20132
20131
20130
20127
20126
20125
20099
20097

20096

American Staffordshire Terrier

Irish Water Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Canine Partner
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog

Poodle (Standard)
Flat-coated Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever

Flat-coated Retriever

DIVISION

EXP
EXP
EX

EX
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
EXP
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
EXP
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P

MAS P

MAS P
EX

EX

EX

EX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
EX

EX
MAS P
MAS P

MAS P

CALL NAME

Tyson
Raine
Cali
Jaeger
Arthur
Juno
Shakira
Sonic
Snap
Pirate
Aspen
Maisie
Azusa
SUNRY
Gemini
Dottie
Sadie
Luna

JETT

Libby
Siri
Luka
Twistie
RAIN
Trix
Apollo
Doc
Tucker
Fig
Reach
Tazz
Blysse
Nitro

Nika

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

HANDLER

Debbie
Sheryl
Alysse
Lizabeth
Heather
Charlene
Cheri
Chris
Shelley
Suzanne
Melody
Debbie
Pam
Sara
Mike
Heather
Dawn
Sam

Katrina

Lori
Ann
Carole
Denise
Kristin
Denise
Mike
Liz
Jennifer
Crystal
Lisa
Karen
Sharon
Cheri

Ann

STD

Jones
Krohne
Quin

Mott
Thompson
Hoch
Levine
Witmer
Kochel
Clark
Mierisch
Thompson
Jenkins
Elzey
Hammer
Thompson
Sweet
Chew

Jackson

McKenzie
Richards
Pettenski
Roteman
White
Roteman
Hammer
Hammer
Kirby
Aimes
Kinney
Lipstein
Stephens
Levine

Richards

EXC

MOVEUP

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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Order

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

JUMP
HEIGHT ARM # BREED

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24156
24146
24144
24143
24142
24138

24137

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

German Shorthaired Pointer
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie

Vizsla

Weimaraner

Afghan Hound

All American Dog

71

DIVISION

EX
MAS
EX
EX
MAS
MAS

MAS

CALL NAME

GUMP
Ciri
Djimba
Cosmo
Nani
Dazzle

Token

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

HANDLER

Rhonda

Karen
Eva
Sam
Al
Robin

Sharon

STD

Riggle
Dolphin
McClain
Chew
Hasegawa
Kletke

Stephens

EXC

MOVEUP

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

10

11

12

13

14

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

12

12

12

16

16

16

20

20

20

20

20

24

12

12051
12036

12029

16

16041
16040
16039

20

24048
20043
20042
20035

20020

24

24047

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

JWW Ring: 2

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

Poodle (Standard)

12

DIVISION

NOV A
NOV B

NOV P

NOV B
NOV B

NOV B

NOV P
NOV B
NOV B
NOV P

NOV B

NOV B

Division:

CALL NAME

Bunny
George

Phee

Whiz
Koval

Lulu

Winter
Tempo
Scout
Jo

Fergus

Gingersnap

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

NOV

HANDLER

Aly
Bob

Weronika

Bo
Chris

Tara

Chris
Elizabeth
Frank
Megan

Charlene

Lori

JWW

Horry
Cross

Evans

MacArthur
Grove

Wheat

Witmer
Guncay
Fuhrer-Juvet
Riddle

Hoch

McKenzie

NOV

MOVEUP

No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

STD Ring: 1

Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

JUmMP
08 12037
08 08028
08 08011
12 12051
12 12036
12 12012
16 16041
16 16040
16 16039
16 16032
20 20043
20 20035
20 20018
24 24049
24 24047

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

Pomeranian
All American Dog

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog

Barbet

German Wirehaired Pointer

Poodle (Standard)

15

DIVISION

NOV B
NOV P

NOV B

NOV A
NOV B

NOV B

NOV B
NOV B
NOV B

NOV P

NOV B
NOV P
NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

Division:

CALL NAME

Sunshine
Pepper

Squirt

Bunny
George

Maverick

Whiz
Koval
Lulu

Jordan

Tempo
Jo

Tobin

London

Gingersnap

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

NOV

HANDLER

Connie
Kris

Pam

Aly
Bob

Kathy

Bo
Chris
Tara

Debbie

Elizabeth
Megan

Denise

Stephanie

Lori

STD

Nethkin
Marhol

Jenkins

Horry
Cross

Burns

MacArthur
Grove
Wheat

Jones

Guncay
Riddle

Roteman

Rainwater

McKenzie

NOV

MOVEUP

No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

Page 1 of 1



RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

JWW Ring: 2

Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

JUmMP
04 04055
04 04001
08 08028
08 08010
12 12013
12 12012
16 16148
16 16081
16 16006
20 20153
20 20125
20 20151
20 20136
20 20022
20 20018
20 20017
20 20015
20 20019
24 24026
24 24025
24 24023
24 24146

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Miniature American Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

American Staffordshire Terrier
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Flat-coated Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Canine Partner

Barbet

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Irish Setter

Belgian Malinois
Flat-coated Retriever

22

DIVISION

OPEN P

OPEN P

OPEN P

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN P
OPEN P

OPEN P

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

Division:

CALL NAME

Wookie

Kaia

Pepper

Siggy

Winnie

Maverick

Tyson
Azusa

ABBY

Twistie
Tazz
Kaya
JETT
Jelly Bean
Tobin

Gigi

Allie

Bolt

HedyLamarr
Spencer
Kane

Ciri

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

OPN

HANDLER

Jan

DeAnn

Kris

Connie

Mikayla

Kathy

Debbie
Pam

Sara

Denise
Karen
Karen
Katrina
Kit
Denise
Linda
Delores

Karen

Jeanette
Andy
Marie

Karen

JWW

Gordon

Nelson

Marhol

Fong

Shea

Burns

Jones
Jenkins

Elzey

Roteman
Lipstein
Dolphin
Jackson
Young
Roteman
Hessel
Watts

Lipstein

Ennis
Middleton
Padovan

Dolphin

OPN

MOVEUP

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat STD Ring: 1
JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED DIVISION

1 04 04001 Cardigan Welsh Corgi OPEN P

4 08 08010 Pembroke Welsh Corgi OPEN

2 12 12013 Miniature American Shepherd OPEN

3 12 12002 Shetland Sheepdog OPEN P

4 16 16006 Golden Retriever OPEN P

5 16 16004 Australian Shepherd OPEN P

6 20 20151 Flat-coated Retriever OPEN

7 20 20042 Border Collie OPEN

8 20 20022 Canine Partner OPEN

9 20 20020 Border Collie OPEN
10 20 20019 Australian Shepherd OPEN
11 20 20017 Poodle (Standard) OPEN
12 20 20015 Border Collie OPEN
13 24 24140 Doberman Pinscher OPEN
14 24 24139 Belgian Tervuren OPEN
15 24 24026 Rhodesian Ridgeback OPEN
16 24 24025 Irish Setter OPEN
17 24 24023 Belgian Malinois OPEN
CLASS COUNT: 18

7/22/2023

Division:

CALL NAME

Kaia

Siggy

Winnie

August

ABBY

Remi

Kaya
Scout
Jelly Bean
Fergus
Bolt

Gigi

Allie

Jane

Oom
HedyLamarr
Spencer

Kane

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

OPN

HANDLER

DeAnn

Connie

Mikayla

Pat

Sara

Marian

Karen
Frank

Kit
Charlene
Karen
Linda

Delores

Patricia
Judith
Jeanette
Andy

Marie

STD

Nelson

Fong

Shea

Fox

Elzey

Snapp

Dolphin
Fuhrer-Juvet
Young

Hoch
Lipstein
Hessel

Watts

Larkin
Marquardt
Ennis
Middleton

Padovan

OPN

MOVEUP

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

JWW Ring:

Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

JUmMP
04 08102*
08 08110*
08 08109
08 08059
12 12116*
12 12113
12 12066
16 16085*
16 16078*
16 16072*
16 16071*
20 24138*
20 20132*
20 20131*
20 20130*
20 20127+
24 24144
24 24143~

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

Papillon

Papillon
Silky Terrier

Parson Russel Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russel Terrier

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla
Australian Cattle Dog

Vizsla

Afghan Hound
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

Border Collie
Vizsla

18

1

DIVISION

PRM P

PRM
PRM

PRM P

PRM
PRM

PRM P

PRM P
PRM P
PRM P

PRM P

PRM P
PRM
PRM
PRM

PRM

PRM

PRM

Division:

CALL NAME

Sam

Aries
Mackenzie

Wink

Dora
Pocket

Sylvie

Pirate
SUNRY
Sadie

Luna

Dazzle
Apollo
Doc
Tucker

Fig

Djimba

Cosmo

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

PREM
HANDLER
George Sanders
Robin Kletke
Regina Delahunt
Carla McAlister
Bonnie Logen
Carla McAlister
Lynn Birkner
Suzanne Clark
Sara Elzey
Dawn Sweet
Sam Chew
Robin Kletke
Mike Hammer
Liz Hammer
Jennifer Kirby
Crystal Aimes
Eva McClain
Sam Chew
JWW  PREM

MOVEUP

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

STD Ring:

Silky Terrier

Papillon

Papillon

Parson Russel Terrier

Silky Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russel Terrier
Poodle

All American Dog

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Poodle (Standard)
Afghan Hound
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog

Flat-coated Retriever

Border Collie

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED
08
1 08 08109*
2 08 08110*
3 08 08102*
4 08 08059*
5 08 08101*
12
6 12 12116*
7 12 12113*
8 12 12066*
9 12 12065*
16
10 16 16091*
1 16 16085*
12 16 16078*
13 16 16071*
20
14 20 24141*
15 20 24138*
16 20 20131*
17 20 20130*
18 20 20127*
19 20 20096*
24
20 24 24144*
21 24 24143*

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

Vizsla

21

1

DIVISION

PRM
PRM
PRM
PRM P

PRM

PRM
PRM
PRM P

PRM P

PRM P
PRM P
PRM P

PRM P

PRM P
PRM P
PRM
PRM
PRM

PRM P

PRM
PRM

Division:

CALL NAME

Mackenzie
Aries
Sam
Wink

Wiley

Dora
Pocket
Sylvie

Booker

Arthur
Pirate
SUNRY

Luna

Libby
Dazzle
Doc
Tucker
Fig

Nika

Djimba

Cosmo

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

PREM

HANDLER

Regina
Robin
George
Carla

Regina

Bonnie
Carla
Lynn

Natalie

Heather
Suzanne
Sara

Sam

Lori
Robin
Liz
Jennifer
Crystal

Ann

Eva

Sam

STD

Delahunt
Kletke
Sanders
McAlister

Delahunt

Logen
McAlister
Birkner

Baker

Thompson
Clark
Elzey

Chew

McKenzie
Kletke
Hammer
Kirby
Aimes

Richards

McClain

Chew

PREM

MOVEUP

No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

2B

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon
Schipperke

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED
04
1 04 08102
2 04 04056
08
3 08 08110
4 08 08058
5 08 08028
12
6 12 12119
7 12 12118
8 12 12114
9 12 12111
10 12 12070
1 12 12051
12 12 12030
13 12 12029
14 12 12013
16
15 16 16123
16 16 16120
17 16 16091
18 16 16090
19 16 16083
20 16 16082
21 16 16081
2 16 16073
23 16 16072
24 16 16041
25 16 16039
26 16 16006
27 16 16004
20
7/22/2023

Ring: 2

DIVISION

PREF

PREF

REG
PREF

PREF

REG
REG
REG
PREF
PREF
REG
PREF
PREF

REG

REG
REG
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
REG
REG
PREF

PREF

Division:

CALL NAME

Sam

Callie

Aries
Peeps

Pepper

ScrapPea
Simon
Neko
Ruckus
Earl

Bunny
Tony Stark
Phee

Winnie

Cali
Sprite
Arthur
Shakira
Aspen
Maisie
Azusa
Dottie
Sadie
Whiz
Lulu
ABBY

Remi

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

2B

HANDLER

George

Judy

Robin
Deb

Kris

Rhonda
Carole
Kathy
Kim
Cheryl
Aly
Denise
Weronika

Mikayla

Alysse
Melissa
Heather
Cheri
Melody
Debbie
Pam
Heather
Dawn
Bo

Tara
Sara

Marian

2B

Sanders

Edinger

Kletke
Bruner

Marhol

Riggle
Davis
Burns
Jasper
Parker
Horry
Vasquez
Evans

Shea

Quin
Burton
Thompson
Levine
Mierisch
Thompson
Jenkins
Thompson
Sweet
MacArthur
Wheat
Elzey

Snapp
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

20153
20134
20154
20152
20151
20132
20131
20130
20126
20097
20020
20016

20018

24

24156
24144
24143
24146
24142
24049
24047

24023

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Canine Partner

Barbet

German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie

Vizsla

Flat-coated Retriever
Weimaraner

German Wirehaired Pointer
Poodle (Standard)

Belgian Malinois

48

DIVISION
REG

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
PREF
REG
REG
REG

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

CALL NAME

Twistie
Trix
Luka
RAIN
Kaya
Apollo
Doc
Tucker
Reach
Nitro
Fergus
Nacho

Tobin

GUMP
Djimba
Cosmo

Ciri

Nani
London
Gingersnap

Kane

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

HANDLER

Denise
Denise
Carole
Kristin
Karen
Mike
Liz
Jennifer
Lisa
Cheri
Charlene
Kit

Denise

Rhonda
Eva

Sam
Karen

Al
Stephanie
Lori

Marie

2B

Roteman
Roteman
Pettenski
White
Dolphin
Hammer
Hammer
Kirby
Kinney
Levine
Hoch
Young

Roteman

Riggle
McClain
Chew
Dolphin
Hasegawa
Rainwater
McKenzie

Padovan

2B
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RUNNING ORDER

Trial: Sat

FAST Ring: 2

Papillon

Silky Terrier

Papillon

Lancashire Heeler

Pug

Schipperke

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog

Silky Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
American Staffordshire Terrier
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Canine Partner

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED
04
29 04 04056
08
30 08 08109
31 08 08110
32 08 08105
33 08 08104
34 08 08058
35 08 08057
36 08 08028
37 08 08011
38 08 08101
12
39 12 12070
40 12 12064
41 12 12062
42 12 12030
43 12 12119
44 12 12116
45 12 12051
16
46 16 16120
47 16 16123
48 16 16148
49 16 16091
50 16 16090
51 16 16088
52 16 16081
53 16 16076
54 16 16072
55 16 16039
56 16 16032
7/22/2023

DIVISION

MAS P

MAS
MAS
MAS
EX
MAS P
MAS P
OPEN P
OPEN

MAS

MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
NOV P
MAS
MAS

NOV A

MAS
EX
EXP
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
MAS P
EXP
NOV B

NOV P

Division:

CALL NAME

Callie

Mackenzie
Aries
HayHay
Hoover
Peeps
Jax
Pepper
Squirt

Wiley

Earl
Shadow
Nym

Tony Stark
ScrapPea
Dora

Bunny

Sprite
Cali
Tyson
Arthur
Shakira
Sonic
Azusa
Onyx
Sadie
Lulu

Jordan

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

ALL

HANDLER

Judy

Regina
Robin
Kim
Diane
Deb
Susan
Kris
Pam

Regina

Cheryl
George
Katrina
Denise
Rhonda
Bonnie

Aly

Melissa
Alysse
Debbie
Heather
Cheri
Chris
Pam
Sheryl
Dawn
Tara

Debbie

FAST

Edinger

Delahunt
Kletke
Jasper
Kaplan
Bruner
Ronken
Marhol
Jenkins

Delahunt

Parker
Voigt, Jr
Jackson
Vasquez
Riggle
Logen

Horry

Burton
Quin
Jones
Thompson
Levine
Witmer
Jenkins
Krohne
Sweet
Wheat

Jones

ALL

MOVEUP

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Page 1 of 2



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

JUMP
Order HEIGHT ARM # BREED

16

16

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

16031
16006

16092

20

20099
20097
20151
20125
20152
20136
20131
20130
20128
20043
20016

20019

24

24156
24144
24140
24146
24139
24138
24137
24049
24048

24047

CLASS COUNT:

7/22/2023

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Flat-coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Canine Partner

Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer

Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Afghan Hound

All American Dog

German Wirehaired Pointer

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle (Standard)

53

DIVISION
Nov P

NOV P
MAS P

MAS P
MAS P
EX
MAS
EX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
NOV B
OPEN

OPEN

EX
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
NOV B
NOV B

NOV B

CALL NAME
Maggie

ABBY

Zip

Blysse
Nitro
Kaya
Tazz
RAIN
JETT
Doc
Tucker
Mattie
Tempo
Nacho

Bolt

GUMP
Djimba
Jane
Ciri
Om
Dazzle
Token
London
Winter

Gingersnap

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

HANDLER
Shelley Kochel
Sara Elzey
Melissa Burton
Sharon Stephens
Cheri Levine
Karen Dolphin
Karen Lipstein
Kristin White
Katrina Jackson
Liz Hammer
Jennifer Kirby
Marie Padovan
Elizabeth Guncay
Kit Young
Karen Lipstein
Rhonda Riggle
Eva McClain
Patricia Larkin
Karen Dolphin
Judith Marquardt
Robin Kletke
Sharon Stephens
Stephanie Rainwater
Chris Witmer
Lori McKenzie
FAST ALL

MOVEUP
No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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